LIBRARY TOUR

In our guided tour in English, we will show you around,
provide a general introduction to our services, explain

ST AN how you can borrow and return books, and answer any

#researchlikeapro

WAGR T, When?

questions you have about using the library.

Tuesday, 16 April, 13:30 - 14:00
Wednesday, 24 April, 13:30 - 14:00
Tuesday, 30 April, 13:30 - 14:00
Wednesday, 8 May, 13:30 - 14:00
Tuesday, 21 May, 13:30 - 14:00
Wednesday, 12 June, 13:30 - 14:00
Tuesday, 9 July, 13:30 - 14:00

Where?
Q central Library, Platz der Géttinger Sieben |

Further information and registration:
% SUB Géttingen > Learning & teaching > Courses & guided
library tours

™ informationesub.uni-goettingen.de

BASICS FOR
BEGINNERS

In this introduction, you will learn how to use various

search tools, apply different strategies in your search,
maximise the efficiency of your research, assess the
relevance of your search results, and access various
resources of the SUB Goéttingen on and off campus.

When?

Thursday, 25 April, 12:15 - 13:45
Wednesday, 15 May, 10:15 - 11:45
Tuesday, 11 June, 14:15 - 15:45
Tuesday, 2 July, 12:15 -13:45
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